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RBHS 4th Annual Bulldog Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 22, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Willowbrook
Riverside-Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Geneseo

Glenbard South
Hinsdale South

Maine West

Morton

Nazareth

\

34.750

32.950

33.200

33.575

32.400

30.650

30.900

22.850

16.400

uB

32.775

30.350

29.350

28.950

26.900

26.550

20.800

22450

15.700

BB

33.350

32.700

33.250

29.350

26.100

25.750

24.850

25.350

15.000

FX

34.450

34.850

33.000

32.300

31.500

31.750

24.950

28.250

16.400

135.325
130.850
128.800
124.175
116.900
114.700
101.500

98.900

63.500



Willowbrook

Riverside-Brookfield

Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Homewood-Flossmoor

Riverside-Brookfield

Homewood-Flossmoor

Glenbard South

Hinsdale South

Nazareth

Geneseo

Homewood-Flossmoor

Nazareth

Geneseo

Homewood-Flossmoor

Riverside-Brookfield

RBHS 4th Annual Bulldog Varsity Invite — SatJan 22, 2022
Varsity ALL AROUND

Bella Naumovsky
Lia Christiansen
Sarah Ball

Tess Placek
Jordan Flowers
Nora Ford

Alyssa Brigham
Brooke Poltrock
Casey Fundator
Mary Jane Drabik
Addison Pischke
Tanylah Gillen
Bella Brunke
Caidence Kies
Lesley Dean
Annabel Krueger

35.750 17
35.000 18
34.675 19
33.900 20
32.900 21
32.800 22
32.550 23
32.400 24
32.100 25
32.050 26
32.025 27
31.700 28
31.450 29
31.300 30
31.250 31
31.150 32

Willowbrook
Glenbard South
Hinsdale South
Morton
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Hinsdale South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Maine West
Glenbard South
Morton

Maine West
Hinsdale South

Morton

Hanna Mitrick
Skylar Fischer
Ashley Berg
Karina Jara
Alexa Jolly
Amelia Henkhaus
Jaelynn McCann
Rory Angelo

Lola Pohrte

Alea Hagemeyer
Audrey Peters
Megan Wujek
Victoria lopez
Willienne Sugay
Anna Lawrence
Katie Jara

30.750
30.650
30.600
30.400
30.050
29.800
29.100
28.650
28.400
28.100
26.600
25.550
24.300
24.100
22.350
19.850



8T

8T

8T

8T

13T

13T

13T

16T

16T

18T

18T

Willowbrook

Riverside-Brookfield

Homewood-Flossmoor

Willowbrook

Geneseo

Geneseo

Homewood-Flossmoor

Glenbard South

Maine West

Nazareth

Willowbrook

Geneseo

Geneseo

Morton

Willowbrook

Glenbard South

Riverside-Brookfield

Nazareth

Riverside-Brookfield

RBHS 4th Annual Bulldog Varsity Invite — SatJan 22, 2022

Varsity VAULT
Sarah Ball 9.400 20 Homewood-Flossmoor
Lia Christiansen 9.050 21 Glenbard South
Tanylah Gillen 8.900 22T Geneseo
Bella Naumovsky  8.850 22T Glenbard South
Addison Pischke 8.575 22T Hinsdale South
Alexa Jolly 8.550 22T Willowbrook
Jordan Flowers 8.350 26  Homewood-Flossmoor
Skylar Fischer 8.300 27  Hinsdale South
Audrey Peters 8.300 28 Maine West
Bella Brunke 8.300 29 Homewood-Flossmoor
Tess Placek 8.300 30T Hinsdale South
Jaelynn McCann 8.250 30T Riverside-Brookfield
Caidence Kies 8.200 32 Riverside-Brookfield
Karina Jara 8.200 33 Morton
Molly Morris 8.200 34T Maine West
Megan Wujek 8.150 34T Maine West
Sarah Lindenberg  8.150 36  Hinsdale South
Mary Jane Drabik  8.100 37  Maine West
Nora Ford 8.100 38  Morton

Alyssa Brigham
Brooke Poltrock
Amelia Henkhaus
Alea Hagemeyer
Ashley Berg
Hanna Mitrick
Lesley Dean
Casey Fundator
Alex Garcia

Lola Pohrte

Rory Angelo
Claudia Grusecki
Annabel Krueger
Aimee Mendez
Theresa Palmeri
Willienne Sugay
Anna Lawrence
Madison Story
Victoria lopez

8.050
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.400
7.400
7.200
7.150
7.100



13T

13T

13T

13T

18T

18T

20

Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Riverside-Brookfield

Glenbard South

Hinsdale South

Willowbrook

Nazareth

Homewood-Flossmoor

Geneseo

Homewood-Flossmoor

Nazareth

Hinsdale South

Glenbard South

Morton

Riverside-Brookfield

Riverside-Brookfield

Riverside-Brookfield

Hinsdale South

Willowbrook

Geneseo

RBHS 4th Annual Bulldog Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 22, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Bella Naumovsky
Tess Placek

Lia Christiansen
Brooke Poltrock
Casey Fundator
Sarah Ball

Mary Jane Drabik
Jordan Flowers
Amelia Henkhaus
Alyssa Brigham
Bella Brunke
Ashley Berg
Skylar Fischer
Karina Jara
Annabel Krueger
Sarah Lindenberg
Claudia Grusecki
Rory Angelo
Hanna Mitrick
Addison Pischke

9.100
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.650
7.550
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.200

21

22

237

237

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36T

36T

38

39

Riverside-Brookfield

Geneseo

Geneseo

Homewood-Flossmoor

Glenbard South

Homewood-Flossmoor

Geneseo

Homewood-Flossmoor

Willowbrook

Maine West

Morton

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Glenbard South

Morton

Morton

Hinsdale South

Nora Ford

Alexa Jolly
Caidence Kies
Lola Pohrte
Alea Hagemeyer
Lesley Dean
Jaelynn McCann
Tanylah Gillen
Isabella Gianotti
Madison Story
Katie Jara
Audrey Peters
Emilia Michalek
Theresa Palmeri
Willienne Sugay
Megan Wujek
Aimee Mendez
Victoria lopez
Anna Lawrence

7.100
7.050
6.850
6.850
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.350
6.000
5.950
5.000
4.950
4.850
4.700
4.600
4.600
4.500
3.600



17T

17T

19T

19T

21

Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside-Brookfield
Geneseo

Nazareth

Glenbard South
Geneseo
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Hinsdale South
Morton

Geneseo

RBHS 4th Annual Bulldog Varsity Invite — SatJan 22, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Bella Naumovsky
Tess Placek
Nora Ford

Lia Christiansen
Lesley Dean
Jordan Flowers
Alyssa Brigham
Sarah Ball
Tanylah Gillen
Annabel Krueger
Addison Pischke
Mary Jane Drabik
Brooke Poltrock
Caidence Kies
Leah Kowalski
Sarah Lindenberg
Zoe Kraft

Hanna Mitrick
Casey Fundator
Karina Jara

Alexa Jolly

8.90
8.70
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.15

22T Hinsdale South

22T Nazareth

24 Glenbard South

25 Morton

26  Maine West

27 Geneseo

28 Maine West

29 Geneseo

30 Hinsdale South

31  Glenbard South

32T Maine West

32T Maine West

34 Maine West

35T Homewood-Flossmoor

35T Morton

37 Morton

38 Glenbard South

39 Hinsdale South

40 Hinsdale South

41  Glenbard South

42 Morton

Ashley Berg
Bella Brunke
Skylar Fischer
Katie Jara

Emilia Michalek
Jaelynn McCann
Audrey Peters
Amelia Henkhaus
Lizzie Tabachnikov
Alea Hagemeyer
Alex Garcia
Madison Story
Willienne Sugay
Lola Pohrte
Victoria lopez
Izabella Ochoa
Amanda Keil
Rory Angelo
Anna Lawrence
Megan Wujek
Jadelynn Lopez

7.10
7.10
6.90
6.75
6.55
6.50
6.40
6.20
6.15
6.10
5.95
5.95
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.25
5.20
5.15
5.05
4.65



9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

15T

15T

17T

17T

20T

20T

RBHS 4th Annual Bulldog Varsity Invite — SatJan 22, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Hinsdale South
Willowbrook

Hinsdale South
Geneseo

Glenbard South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Nazareth

Geneseo
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside-Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside-Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Hinsdale South

Homewood-Flossmoor

Lia Christiansen
Nora Ford

Sarah Ball

Bella Naumovsky
Casey Fundator
Tess Placek
Rory Angelo
Caidence Kies
Brooke Poltrock
Alyssa Brigham
Bella Brunke
Addison Pischke
Lesley Dean
Leah Kowalski
Jordan Flowers
Claudia Grusecki
Lola Pohrte
Annabel Krueger
Skylar Fischer
Ashley Berg
Tanylah Gillen

9.30
9.10
8.95
8.90
8.85
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.05
8.00
8.00

20T

20T

24

25

26

27

28T

28T

30T

30T

32

33

34

35

36T

36T

36T

39

40

41

Nazareth

Willowbrook

Geneseo

Glenbard South

Geneseo

Morton

Geneseo

Glenbard South

Morton

Willowbrook

Morton

Maine West

Morton

Hinsdale South

Glenbard South

Hinsdale South

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Morton

Mary Jane Drabik
Hanna Mitrick
Amelia Henkhaus
Megan Wujek
Jaelynn McCann
Karina Jara

Alexa Jolly

Alea Hagemeyer
Katie Jara

Molly Morris
Victoria lopez
Audrey Peters
Izabella Ochoa
Anna Lawrence
Amanda Keil
Lizzie Tabachnikov
Willienne Sugay
Emilia Michalek
Alex Garcia
Aimee Mendez

8.00
8.00
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.15
7.15
7.00
6.90
6.60
6.40
6.20
6.20
6.20
5.95
5.90
5.65



